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Katie Hill Sarah Coulter

Secretary Cook
hillka@mercerschools.org coulters@mercerschools.org
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Tim Sedam
Principal
sedamtim@mercerschools.org

William Appelquist Monica Dennison
6" grade ELA 7t Grade PE
appelquistw@mercerschools.org dennisonm@mercerschools.org

Morgan Braucht
JH Athletic Director/Assistant Principal
brauchtm@mercerschools.org

Kimberly Ayers Jeremy Finch
Paraprofessional 8™ Grade Social Studies
ayersk@mercerschools.org finchje@mercerschools.org

Donna Boswell
Guidance Counselor
boswelld@mercerschools.org
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Doug Campbell Mollie Finch
Custodian Special Education
Campbelld@mercerschools.org finchmo@mercerschools.org

Spot
Therapy Dog

Sami Connor Crispin Fornoff

Paraprofessional JH Band
connors@mercerschools.org fornoffc@mercerschools.org
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Donna Coulter
Secretary
coulterd@mercerschools.org
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Tina Frieden
Cook
friedent@mercerschools.org

Donna Frye
Paraprofessional
fryed@mercerschools.org

Taylor Gibbs
7t Grade Literature

gibbst@mercerschools.org

Britt Hagens
8™ Grade English
hagensb@mercerschools.org

Karl Hanson
Paraprofessional
hansonk@mercerschools.org

Amanda Heinrichs
8™ Grade Literature
heinrichsa@mercerschools.org

Jessy Huston
Paraprofessional
hustonj@mercerschools.org

Kyle Koresko
7th Grade Social Studies
koreskok@mercerschools.org

Sabine Lafever

Custodian
lafevers@mercerschools.org
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Ronda Linder
Special Education
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linderr@mercerschools.org

Hannah Lindstrom
Ag Teacher
lindstromh@mercerschools.org

Kelly Matlick
6™ Grade Science
matlickk@mercerschools.org

Stephanie McEvoy
Paraprofessional
mevoys@mercerschools.org

6™ Grade Special Ed
nelsonna@mercerschools.org

Miranda Nimrick
6t Grade Math

nimrickm@mercerschools.org
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Bobbi Jo Retherford
Head Cook

retherfordb@mercerschools.org

Shelly Reusch
8™ Grade Science

reuschs@mercerschools.org

Cody Ruggles
Paraprofessional
rugglesc@mercerschools.org

Rusty Ruggles
6™ Grade Band
rugglesr@mercerschools.org

Conner Sharp
PE

sharpc@mercerschools.org

Matt Simpson
7t Grade Science
simpsonma@mercerschools.org

Jayme Slavish
Custodian

slavishj@mercerschools.org
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Julianne Smet

Nurse
smetju@mercerschools.org

Monte Slth
8t Grade Math
smithmo@mercerschools.org

Holly Staker
7t Grade Math

stakerh@mercerschools.org
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Michelle Swanson
7t Grade English/Yearbook
swansonm@mercerschools.org
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Lori Tatro
Special Education
tatrol@mercerschools.org

Staci Tharp
6™ Grade ELA
tharps@mercerschools.org

Jessie Thomson
Social Worker
thomsonj@mercerschools.org

Megan Ullrick
6™ Grade Social Studies

ullrickm@mercerschools.org



mailto:retherfordb@mercerschools.org
mailto:reuschs@mercerschools.org
mailto:rugglesc@mercerschools.org
mailto:rugglesr@mercerschools.org
mailto:sharpc@mercerschools.org
mailto:simpsonma@mercerschools.org
mailto:slavishj@mercerschools.org
mailto:smetju@mercerschools.org
mailto:smithmo@mercerschools.org
mailto:stakerh@mercerschools.org
mailto:swansonm@mercerschools.org
mailto:tatrol@mercerschools.org
mailto:tharps@mercerschools.org
mailto:thomsonj@mercerschools.org
mailto:ullrickm@mercerschools.org

Mindy Warren
Paraprofessional
warrenm@ mercerschools.org
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Karen Wedekind
Custodian

wedekindka@mercerschools.org

Sam Whan
Chorus
whans@mercerschools.org

Karen Wheeler

Paraprofessional
wheelerk@mercerschools.org

Kelly Wingert
Art

wingertk@mercerschools.org
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